
DAY

Happy
M O N D A Y

S E P T E M B E R  2

LABOR 

Holiday Hours:

Club Operation: 4:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Kids Active Club: 8 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Closed: Business Office, Membership, Tennis 

ATAC with Katie 

Spin with Sara 

Aqua Fit (LP) with Stacey 

Zumba with Danielle 

Aqua Fit Plus (TP) with Judy 

Hatha Yoga with Neeta

8-8:45a.m.

9-9:45a.m.

9:15-10a.m.

10-11a.m.

10:15-11a.m.

11-12p.m. 


