

Holiday Hours:

Club Operation: 4:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. Kids Active Club: 8 a.m. - 12 p.m. Closed: Business Office, Membership, Tennis

8-8:45a.m.	ATAC with Katie
9-9:45a.m.	Spin with Sara
9:15-10a.m.	Aqua Fit (LP) with Stacey
10-11a.m.	Zumba with Danielle
10:15-11a.m.	Aqua Fit Plus (TP) with Judy
11-12p.m.	Hatha Yoga with Neeta

Rush Copley Healthplex